VUG: 2-way flanged valve, PN 25/16 (el.)
How energy efficiency is improved
Efficiency means precise and reliable control
Features
• Continuous control of cold and hot water in closed circuits, and of steam
• In combination with valve actuators AVM 322(S), AVM 234S, AVN 234S and AVF 234S as a control
unit
• Water quality as per VDI 2035

and brine solution. For use as per DIN EN 14597.
When the VUG065F316 is combined with the AVN224S actuator, the permissible media temperature is > 0 °C.
Product data sheet 12.1 56.120
Right of amendment reserved © 2023 Fr. Sauter AG 1/11
VUG032F304
ValveDim app
PED 2014/68/EU (CE) Fluid group II, liquid or steam pres-
sure
PESR-2016 (UKCA) Fluid group II, liquid or steam pres-
sure
Overview of types
Type Nominal diam-
eter
Kvs value Valve stroke Connection Weight Approval
VUG015F374 DN 15 0.16 m³/h 20 mm PN 25/16 4 kg CE, TÜV
VUG015F364 DN 15 0.25 m³/h 20 mm PN 25/16 4 kg CE, TÜV
VUG015F354 DN 15 0.4 m³/h 20 mm PN 25/16 4 kg CE, TÜV
VUG015F344 DN 15 0.63 m³/h 20 mm PN 25/16 4 kg CE, TÜV
VUG015F334 DN 15 1 m³/h 20 mm PN 25/16 4 kg CE, TÜV
VUG015F324 DN 15 1.6 m³/h 20 mm PN 25/16 4 kg CE, TÜV
VUG015F314 DN 15 2.5 m³/h 20 mm PN 25/16 4 kg CE, TÜV
VUG015F304 DN 15 4 m³/h 20 mm PN 25/16 4 kg CE, TÜV
VUG020F304 DN 20 6.3 m³/h 20 mm PN 25/16 5 kg CE, TÜV
VUG025F304 DN 25 10 m³/h 20 mm PN 25/16 5.6 kg CE, TÜV
VUG032F304 DN 32 16 m³/h 20 mm PN 25/16 9.1 kg CE, TÜV
VUG040F304 DN 40 25 m³/h 20 mm PN 25/16 11.2 kg CE, TÜV
VUG050F304 DN 50 40 m³/h 20 mm PN 25/16 13.8 kg CE, TÜV,
UKCA
VUG065F316 DN 65 63 m³/h 40 mm PN 16 25 kg CE, UKCA
VUG065F304 DN 65 63 m³/h 40 mm PN 25 25 kg CE, TÜV,
UKCA
VUG080F304 DN 80 100 m³/h 40 mm PN 25/16 37 kg CE, TÜV,
UKCA
VUG100F304 DN 100 160 m³/h 40 mm PN 25 50 kg CE, TÜV,
UKCA
VUG125F304 DN 125 250 m³/h 40 mm PN 25 75 kg CE, TÜV,
UKCA
VUG150F304 DN 150 340 m³/h 40 mm PN 25 100 kg CE, TÜV
A VUG with DN 150: Not used in the United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland (UK)
Markets for valve-actuator combinations
AVM322F120
AVM322F122